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# The terms and conditions set forth on the reverse of this waybill
copy of this non-negotiable waybill and that the information
contained on this waybill.
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Goods received in good condition.

(Receiver : Sign, Mobile No., Stamp & Date)
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BASIC FREIGHT
ARTICLE CHARGES

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES
DIESEL HIKE CHARGES
FREIGHT SURCHARGE

OTHER CHARGES

DOOR COLLECTION

DOOR DELIVERY

TOTAL FREIGHT

GST (SGST 6% + CGST 6%)
Grand Total

Rupees : One Hundred Twenty Four Only

50.00

124.00

0.00

124.00

For Pon Pure Logistics Private Limited




